
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Tuesday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  4040  52nd  Street,  N.  W.  ,  Washington,  D.C. Date, 
July 23,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

8:20 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

9:45 
10:30 
11:00 

1:00 
1:30 
2:00 

2:30 

4:00 
5:00 
5:40 
5:45 
6:15 
8:30 

11:45 
12:00 

Selected names 

To the  White  House  -  Leadership  Breakfast  -  w/  the  President  in  Cabinet  Room 
and Fish  Room 

To EOB 
Arrive MATS  Terminal,  National  Airport 
To Miami,  Florida,  arriving  at  12:10  noon  --  motor  to  Deauville  Hotel,  arr.  12:45 
In suite,  discussion  w/  Governor  Burns  of  Hawaii 
In suite,  discussion  w/  Governor  Rosellini  of  Washington 
Filming of  portion  of  speech  for  use  on  late  TV  shows  (in  suite)  and  filming  of 

brief statement  and  interpolation  for  use  on  early  news  shows. 
Series of  meetings  individually  w/  the  following  governors:  Governor  Hoff  of 

Vermont, Gov.  Hughes  of  Iowa;  Gov.  Hughes  of  New  Jersey;  Gov.  Morrison 
of Nebraska ; Gov.  Dalton,  Gov.  Peabody,  Gov.  Tawes ' son , Jim  Davis; 
Gov. Matt  Welsh,  Bill  Colmes,  Gov.  Otto  Kerner,  Gov.  Carl  Sanders, 
Gov. Farris  Bryant,  Gov.  Dempsey 

Nap 
Governor Nelson  Rockefeller 
Governor Faubus  -  ill  in  his  suite  --  just  to  say  hello 
Gov. Campbell  of  New  Mexico  --  just  to  say  hello 
Rubdown in  solarium 
State Dinner  of  National  Governor's  Conference  -  introduced  by  Gov.  Rosellini  -

VP speak s 
Processional to  main  ballroom  where  VP  dance s first  dance  w/  Celia  Bryant 
Return to  suite 
Party in  suite  for  Connally  staff  and  Texas  press 

should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 

fpiar.pl


TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

4 11:00 Washington, D.C. 

Met at  Miami  Airpor t by 
Connally, Sanders and 

Motorcade to  hotel  w/ 
hotel welcoming VP  to 
Melvin Richard. .  .proceeds 

AF2-
Jetstar 

Governor's 
Bryant. 
the Governors' 

Miami.. .  .  greeted 
to suite  161 

Reception Committee: 
Presented keys  to  the  city  by 

Committee. Demonstration 
at hotel  by.  Mayor of  Miami 

Horace Busby,  Jack 
and MM  Valenti,  WJ, 
MF, Frank  Muto,  and 
Paul Glynn 

Miami, Fla. 12:10 

Governors, Rosellini 
Mayor Robert  High. 

in front  of  the 
Beach, 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


