4040 52nd Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. Date July 23, 1963 The Vice President began his day at (place)___

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
NO.		Lo	LD			
1	8:20			To the White House - Leadership Breakfast - w/ the President in Cabinet Room		
_				and Fish Room		
2	9:45			To EOB		
3	10:30			Arrive MATS Terminal, National Airport		
4	11:00			To Miami, Florida, arriving at 12:10 noon motor to Deauville Hotel, arr. 12:45		
5	1:00			In suite, discussion w/ Governor Burns of Hawaii		
6	1:30			In suite, discussion w/ Governor Rosellini of Washington		
7	2:00			Filming of portion of speech for use on late TV shows (in suite) and filming of brief statement and interpolation for use on early news shows.		
8	2:30			Series of meetings individually w/ the following governors: Governor Hoff of		
				Vermont, Gov. Hughes of Iowa; Gov. Hughes of New Jersey; Gov. Morrison		
		Í.		of Nebraska; Gov. Dalton, Gov. Peabody, Gov. Tawes' son, Jim Davis;		
				Gov. Matt Welsh, Bill Colmes, Gov. Otto Kerner, Gov. Carl Sanders,		
				Gov. Farris Bryant, Gov. Dempsey		
9	4:00			Nap		
10	5:00			Governor Nelson Rockefeller		
11	5:40	t		Governor Faubus - ill in his suite just to say hello		
12	5:45	t		Gov. Campbell of New Mexico just to say hello		
13	6:15			Rubdown in solarium		
14	8:30			State Dinner of National Governor's Conference - introduced by Gov. Rosellini - VP speaks		
15				Processional to main ballroom where VP dances first dance w/ Celia Bryant		
16	11:45			Return to suite		
17	12:00			Party in suite for Connally staff and Texas press		
• •				z dzoy in saiso ież semaniy, stari and remat press		
			1			
			1			
			į			
			ļ			

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
4	11:00	Washington, D.C.	AF 2 - Jetstar	Horace Busby, Jack and MM Valenti, WJ, MF, Frank Muto, and Paul Glynn	Miami, Fla.	12:10					
	, - 1	Connally, Sanders and E Motorcade to hotel w/ th	ryant. Preser e Governors C Iiamigreete	eception Committee: Go ted keys to the city by I ommittee. Demonstrat d at hotel by Mayor of N 21	Mayor Robert High on in front of the						
					•						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.